FLEXIBLE CONNECTIONS - SPECIFICATIONS
More info on
V 24-01
Model
Dimensions (mm)
 Clamp
Range (mm)
A B C min max
0RMB005006 Flexible connection 50 mm 40 62 50  0KLM010000 Clamp 50 mm 50 70
0RMB007506 Flexible connection 75 mm 70 89 75  0KLM010001 Clamp 75 mm 80 100
0RMB009006 Flexible connection 90 mm 70 104 90  0KLM012001 Clamp 90 mm 90 120
0RMB011001 Flexible connection 110 mm 85 124 110  0KLM014001 Clamp 110 mm 110 140
0RMB012501 Flexible connection 125 mm 125 139 125  0KLM016001 Clamp 125 mm 130 160
0RMB016001 Flexible connection 160 mm 160 174 160  0KLM018001 Clamp 160 mm 160 180
B
C
A